11 Ekim 2016 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GANYAN() :11,10 4, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(5/6/3/1/3,4/8) 23.401,76 +, IKILi(7/8) :109,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(8/7) :125,95 +, PLASE(7) 6,00 +, PLASE(8) 3,75 +, PLASE IKIiLi(7/8) :106,80 4, PLASE

At ismi
MARUF BEY(8)

NEW ALAGAT(7)
CITYS PRIDE(9)
ESENPOYRAZ(6)
GAZI EVRENOS(1)
ABELARD(13)

LIFE IS ABREEZE(11)
LION ROCK(14)
ZEITGEIST(2) (FR)
ZERDENAZ(16)
GIFTGIKIZI(5)
OCEAN RAIN(3)
ABIDIN EFENDI(15)
FASTEST MAN(12)

SEATHE STORM(10)

AL NERI(4)

Yasg
6yda

5yda
S5yda
5yda
7yaa
4yda
5yda
6yag
8ydg
4ydk
5ydk
8yda
4yaa
Syaa
5yda

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)25500 &
1)3825%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARABEYHAN (GB) - LIDERHANIM

EL SALVADOR- BULLSEYE
ELUSIVE CITY (USA) - DAN'S FRIDE (USA)
POWERSCOURT (GB) - SEVING SULTAN

RIVER SPECIAL (USA) - TURKVENHATUN
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - FIONE

DEHERE (USA) - MSS SALSA DANCER (GB)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - LADY BURNELLE

LANDO (GER) - THEATRCAL LADY (USA)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - DEER HUNTER

CUVEE (USA) - LORN

OCEAN CREST (USA) - GOLDEN SERAPH (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - OLVEGIRL

BOSPORUS (IRE) - KARUVA

DIVINE LIGHT* (JPN) - MANGALA (IRE)

TONY MONTANA - HANIVKIZ

Handikap 16
2)10.200 ¢
2)1530 ¢

Siklet Jokey

56,5 MUNLU
57,5 F.YARDIMCI
59 GKILIC

59 R.DOGAN

58 ASASMAZ
525 EKILIK

53,5 MEH.DOGAN
525 HALTUNKILIC
56,5 MP.DEMR
50 H.SANLI

55 R.YILDIRIM
60,5 N.ALTIN

51 MAVSAR

53 MAAKTURK
55 H.DEMRTAS
60 H.POLAT

Sahip
NIH. SAHIN

HUS. GELIK
ERC. SOKVEZ
EYY. ARTUN
SER. ERBASI
HUS. CELIK
CET.ALTIN
HAL. KARAKECI
GUL. ERCAN
MAH. KARAKECI
ALI GizIK

M ALI GELIK
SAl. BASOGLU
HAL. FELHAN
UNA KAVGIN

HAS. KOGYIGIT

3.)5.100
3)765+

Antrendrii
AISIK

S.VKAYA
CLACO
B.BOZKURT
S.CELIK
S.VKAYA
.cUMUS

K DOGANER
RAKAN

K DOGANER
S.VKAYA
RAKAN
B.BOZKURT
B.BOZKURT
RAKAN

E.HAZAL SEKER

1200 Kum
4.)2.550 v
4)383¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP
11766 11,10 359(8) 12 2Boy 3Boy 61
11797 505 15253) 15 3Boy 63
1.1846 250 18.73(2) 1 Yarim Boy 66
1.1854 640 3657) 6 66
1.19.03 10,70 3.94(6) 7 74
11935 505 1525(3) 9 53
1.19.36 36,90 1.15(14) 8 55
11952 555 11.16(4) 4 53
1.1967 25,15 1.02(15) 16 71
1.19.74 13,80 1.54(12) 10 3Boy 40
12041 7,35 1055(5) 14 68
12169 1190 261(9) 3 69
12221 340 2039(1) 2 50
12253 16,70 257(11) 5 54
12363 965 258(10) 11 58
12448 13,80 1.26(13) 13 68

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

IKILi(7/9) :50,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(8/9) 31,90 4, TABELA BAHIS(8/7/9/6) :10.729,43 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/7/9/6) 37,68 t, 3. CIFTE(3/8) 78,15 ©



